
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI2 1602011

鄭依妮CHENG YEE NI ELLA3 1442011

林文燦謝潔瑩TSE KIT YING4 1702011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL5 1522011

林文燦曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS6 1692011

元朗商會何紫棋HO TSZ KI CHERRY7 1732011

林文燦李芷媱LI TSZ YIU CASEY8 1672011

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

飛達梁紫瑜LEUNG TSZ YU3 1652011

基華小學蘇榕榕SO YUNG YUNG4 1632011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG5 1592011

陳曉蓓CHAN HIU PUI6 1412011

廖洛嬈LIU LOK YIU7 1562011

基華小學李雪瑩LEE SUET YING8 1622011

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:50 (15:30~15:40)

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI2 1602011

靈愛小學張凱琳CHEUNG HOI LAM3 1712011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL4 1522011

廖洛嬈LIU LOK YIU5 1562011

元朗商會梁靖瑜LEUNG CHING YU6 1742011

元朗商會秦希臨7 1722011

朱栩欣CHU HUI YAN8 1472011

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:50 (15:30~15:40)

鄭依妮CHENG YEE NI ELLA2 1442011

陳曉蓓CHAN HIU PUI3 1412011

元朗商會何紫棋HO TSZ KI CHERRY4 1732011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE5 1552011

基華小學蘇榕榕SO YUNG YUNG6 1632011

基華小學李雪瑩LEE SUET YING7 1622011

林文燦曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS8 1692011

女子 2011 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)

林文燦GONCALVES SARAH 2 2472011

盧可翹LO HO KIU KARIS3 1582011

朱栩欣CHU HUI YAN4 1472011

靈愛小學張凱琳CHEUNG HOI LAM5 1712011

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI6 1602011

元朗商會溫逸心WAN YAT SUM7 1752011

陳靖匋CHAN CHING TO8 1402011
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2011 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING3 1532011

朱栩欣CHU HUI YAN4 1472011

飛達麥芊芊MAK MIDORI THEODORA5 1662011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL6 1522011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE7 1552011

林文燦GONCALVES SARAH 8 2472011

女子 2011 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  16:20 (16:00~16:10)

民生(小陳思攸CHAN SZE YAU1 1422011

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING2 1532011

程沛汶CHENG HERMIONE PUI MAN3 1432011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG4 1592011

元朗商會梁靖瑜LEUNG CHING YU5 1742011

民生(小劉希瑤LAU HEI YIU6 1542011

盧可翹LO HO KIU KARIS7 1582011

鍾泇柔CHUNG KA YAU8 1492011

基華小學陳藜之CHAN LAI CHI9 1612011

廖洛嬈LIU LOK YIU10 1562011

女子 2011 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:15 (12:55~13:05)

旅港開平羅詠彤LAW WING TUNG1 1642011

林文燦孫洛琳SUN LOK LAM2 1682011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE3 1552011

張珈浵CHEUNG KA TUNG4 1452011

元朗商會秦希臨5 1722011

盧禧瑤LO HEI YIU TIANNA6 1572011

林文燦謝潔瑩TSE KIT YING7 1702011

陳曉蓓CHAN HIU PUI8 1412011

黃靖喬HUANG CHING KIU9 1502011

飛達梁紫瑜LEUNG TSZ YU10 1652011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG11 1592011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL12 1522011

民生(小朱梓童CHU TSZ TUNG TRINITY13 1482011

民生(小張　悅CHEUNG YUET14 1462011
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